6:30
6:31
6:33

6:35
6:40

6:45

7:15

7:45

7:50

7:55

8:00

8:05
8:10

_3_5W?;W?S?@?@QW?NW?P’PP‘%?@N.—‘

Town of Brookline Selectboard Agenda
Wednesday May 20, 2020
The meeting begins at 6:30 PM Times listed are approximate

Join Zoom Meeting Online:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89642357603
Meeting ID: 896 4235 7603
One-tap on mobile phone:
+13126266799,,89642357603# US (Chicago)
+19294362866,,89642357603# US (New York)
DIAL IN BY PHONE:

+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
+1 929 436 2866 US (New York)
+1 301 715 8592 US (Germantown)
+1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)
+1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)
+1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)
Meeting ID: 896 4235 7603

Call the meeting to order

Review changes to agenda if any
Scheduled members of the public
Sara Wiswall, Somara Zwick
Unscheduled members of the public
Approve Minutes

Minutes from May 6, 2020 Regular Meeting
Old Business

Financial/Tax Status

SLP Update

New Business

School Budget Vote

Covid-19 Impact Survey

Green Up Day May 30

Summary / Update / Reports

Guy Tanza - Town Clerk Report
Highways & Roads

Mark Bills - Road Supervisor
Communications

Email

Regular Mail

Pay Orders

Accounts Payable

Payroll

Set agenda for the next meeting — Wednesday June 3, 2020
Adjournment



