Town of Brookline Selectboard Agenda Wednesday May 20, 2020

The meeting begins at 6:30 PM Times listed are approximate

Join Zoom Meeting Online: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89642357603 Meeting ID: 896 4235 7603

One-tap on mobile phone: +13126266799,,89642357603# US (Chicago) +19294362866,,89642357603# US (New York)

DIAL IN BY PHONE:

+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)

+1 929 436 2866 US (New York)

+1 301 715 8592 US (Germantown)

+1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)

+1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)

+1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)

Meeting ID: 896 4235 7603

0.00	• • •	can the meeting to order
6:31	2.	Review changes to agenda if any
6:33	3.	Scheduled members of the public
	A.	Sara Wiswall, Somara Zwick
6:35	4.	Unscheduled members of the public
6:40	5.	Approve Minutes
	A.	Minutes from May 6, 2020 Regular Meeting
6:45	6.	Old Business
	A.	Financial/Tax Status
	B.	SLP Update
7:15	7.	New Business
	A.	School Budget Vote
	B.	Covid-19 Impact Survey
	C.	Green Up Day May 30
7:45	8.	Summary / Update / Reports
	A.	Guy Tanza - Town Clerk Report
7:50	9.	Highways & Roads
	A.	Mark Bills - Road Supervisor
7:55	10.	Communications
	Α.	Email
	B.	Regular Mail
8:00	11.	Pay Orders
	A.	Accounts Payable
	B.	Payroll
8:05	12.	Set agenda for the next meeting – Wednesday June 3, 2020
8:10	13.	Adjournment

Call the meeting to order

6:30 1